
Poly Carts 

FEATURES 

• Designed for shuttle bins 

• Foot operated rear drain  

• Handles on both ends of cart   

 

Model Number 

PCC-125 

PCC-250 

PCC-125 

PCC-250 

Model  

Number 

Capacity 

lbs (kg) 

A-Width 

in (mm) 

B-Depth 

in (mm) 

C-Height 

in (mm) 

Ship 

Weight  

lbs (kg) 

PCC-125 125 (57) 22 (559) 29 (737) 29 (737) 75 (34) 

PCC-250 250 (114) 22 (559) 30 (762) 38 (965) 100 (45) 

Toll Free Phone: 1-800-346-3246     Local Phone: 303-761-1615      

Email: sales@kloppenberg.com  

Please send all PO’s to purchaseorders@kloppenberg.com 

mailto:purchaseorders@kloppenberg.com

